
MUTHU
NYALI BEACH HOTEL & SPA

Nyali, Mombasa, Kenya

Estimated Temperatures

Jan to Mar
Apr to Jun
Jul to Sep

Oct to Dec

Min
27.4°C

24.9°C

24.3°C

25.7°C

Max
28°C

26.9°C

25°C

27.3°C

Nyali Golf Club

Mombasa City Centre

Moi International Airport

Mamba Village Crocodile Farm

Haller Park 

Mombasa Marine Park

Nyali Beach

Mombasa Beach

English Point Beach

Kenyatta Public Beach

1.2 km

6.2 km

12 km

900 m

3.6 km

05 km

150 m

1.7 km

2.8 km

4.9 km

Standard Rooms
Premium Rooms 
Deluxe Rooms
Executive Suites
Presidential Suite

114
39
21
02
01

Things to Know
Distance to Places of Interest

Muthu Nyali Beach Hotel & Spa Hotel
Moyne Drive, O� Beach Road, Nyali,
Mombasa, Kenya
T:  +254 7030 48000
E:  reservations@muthuhotelsmgm.com 
W: www.muthuhotelsmgm.com

Experience the colonial glory of Kenya at the Muthu Nyali Beach Hotel & Spa. The 
beachfront hotel o�ers mesmerising views of the Indian Ocean and is a landmark 
for Mombassa. Lush vast gardens, a swimming pool next to the beach, a pool bar, 
an in-house night club and extensive meetings and celebrations venues make the 
hotel suitable for leisure and business travellers.

Muthu Nyali Beach Hotel & Spa has 177 well-designed rooms and suites with 
modern amenities. All rooms and suites o�er views of the lush gardens, swimming 
pool or the Indian Ocean.

WiFi Internet

Satellite Television

Bath Tub

Tea Co�ee Machine

Mini Bar

Refrigerator

Hair Dryer (on request)

Iron Board (on request)

Iron Box (on request)

Electronic Safe

Telephone

ACCOMMODATION

AMENITIES FOR YOUR COMFORT



HOTEL SERVICES & FACILITIES

Phone:  +254 7030 48000    I    Email: reservations@muthuhotelsmgm.com    I    Website: www.muthuhotelsmgm.com
MGM Muthu Hotels are located across Portugal, Cuba, Kenya, Scotland, England, Spain, France and India. 

• Rejuve Spa
• Outdoor Pools
• Beach Walks
• Grounds
• Kids Zone
• Gym
• Conference Facilities

• Airport Shuttle(chargeable)
• Free Parking
• Beachfront 
• Free WiFi
• Room with Bath Tub Available
• Wheel-Chair Accessible

Aqua Restaurant
Enjoy the chef’s special menus by the side of the pool in our 
Aqua restaurant. The palm trees, pool water and beautiful sea 
views make a great ambience for our guests. 

Sails Restaurant
From local to international cuisines, you can get it all in Sails 
restaurant. The ambience of the place is serene and you can 
sample African cuisine from our expert chefs.

Harry’s Bar
Harry’s Bar is a traditional English pub-style bar with big-screen 
TVs, giving it a sports bar vibe. Relax in the inviting so� lighting 
and traditional decor with the world's �nest premium spirits, wines 
from internationally renowned vineyards and an array of local 
and international beers.

Aqua Bar
Aqua Bar is the perfect place to enjoy your day and evening 
with the panoramic view of the white sand beach and blue 
ocean. 

Pool Bar
Pool Bar is set beside our half Olympic-size swimming pool, 
overlooking the Indian Ocean over the palm fronds. This nest bar 
o�ers the best cocktail mixes all day. Special house cocktails & 
classics are served in this open-air hotel bar with a tropical vibe. 

Rolling Pin/Fountain Lounge
Enjoy delectable cuisines with our 24 hours /a la carte service in 
a cosy and welcoming atmosphere. 

We o�er six spacious and well-�tted meeting halls with all the 
amenities including a projector, screen, writing materials, power 
extensions, a pa system, �ip charts, WiFi, 2btl water 500ml, and 
morning & evening tea/co�ee break facilities with extensive 
bu�et lunch.

RESTAURANTS & BARS

CONFERENCE FACILITIES


