



MUTHU NYALI BEACH HOTEL & SPA

Nyali, Mombasa, Kenya

Muthu Nyali Beach Hotel & Spa Hotel

Moyne Drive, Off Beach Road, Nyali, Mombasa, Kenya

T: +254 7030 48000

E: reservations@muthuhotelsmgm.com

W: www.muthuhotelsmgm.com

Experience the colonial glory of Kenya at the Muthu Nyali Beach Hotel & Spa. The beachfront hotel offers mesmerising views of the Indian Ocean and is a landmark for Mombassa. Lush vast gardens, a swimming pool next to the beach, a pool bar, an in-house night club and extensive meetings and celebrations venues make the hotel suitable for leisure and business travellers.



$\stackrel{\heartsuit}{=}$ ACCOMMODATION

Muthu Nyali Beach Hotel & Spa has 177 well-designed rooms and suites with modern amenities. All rooms and suites offer views of the lush gardens, swimming pool or the Indian Ocean.

Standard Rooms 114
Premium Rooms 39
Deluxe Rooms 21
Executive Suites 02
Presidential Suite 01



AMENITIES FOR YOUR COMFORT

- WiFi Internet
- Satellite Television
- Bath Tub
- Tea Coffee Machine
- Mini Bar
- Refrigerator
- Hair Dryer (on request)
- Iron Board (on request)
- Iron Box (on request)
- Electronic Safe
- Telephone

Things to Know



Nyali Golf Club	1.2 km
Mombasa City Centre	6.2 km
Moi International Airport	12 km
Mamba Village Crocodile Farm	900 m
Haller Park	3.6 km
Mombasa Marine Park	05 km
Nyali Beach	150 m
Mombasa Beach	1.7 km
English Point Beach	2.8 km
Kenyatta Public Beach	4.9 km



	Min	Max
Jan to Mar	27.4°C	28°C
Apr to Jun	24.9°C	26.9°C
Jul to Sep	24.3°C	25°C
Oct to Dec	25.7°C	27.3°C











HOTEL SERVICES & FACILITIES

- Rejuve Spa
- Outdoor Pools
- Beach Walks
- Grounds
- Kids Zone
- Gvm
- Conference Facilities
- Airport Shuttle(chargeable)
- Free Parking
- Beachfront
- Free WiFi
- Room with Bath Tub Available
- Wheel-Chair Accessible



CONFERENCE FACILITIES

We offer six spacious and well-fitted meeting halls with all the amenities including a projector, screen, writing materials, power extensions, a pa system, flip charts, WiFi, 2btl water 500ml, and morning & evening tea/coffee break facilities with extensive buffet lunch.





RESTAURANTS & BARS

Aqua Restaurant

Enjoy the chef's special menus by the side of the pool in our Aqua restaurant. The palm trees, pool water and beautiful sea views make a great ambience for our guests.

Sails Restaurant

From local to international cuisines, you can get it all in Sails restaurant. The ambience of the place is serene and you can sample African cuisine from our expert chefs.

Harry's Bar

Harry's Bar is a traditional English pub-style bar with big-screen TVs, giving it a sports bar vibe. Relax in the inviting soft lighting and traditional decor with the world's finest premium spirits, wines from internationally renowned vineyards and an array of local and international beers.

Aqua Bar

Aqua Bar is the perfect place to enjoy your day and evening with the panoramic view of the white sand beach and blue ocean.

Pool Bar

Pool Bar is set beside our half Olympic-size swimming pool, overlooking the Indian Ocean over the palm fronds. This nest bar offers the best cocktail mixes all day. Special house cocktails & classics are served in this open-air hotel bar with a tropical vibe.

Rolling Pin/Fountain Lounge

Enjoy delectable cuisines with our 24 hours /a la carte service in a cosy and welcoming atmosphere.





